
Baaf Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mascelloni Fabio (03/2714) 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 12

Ciani  Bruno (03/2711) 3 4 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 5 4 12 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 11

Debellis Angela (03/2713) 4 5 4 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 11 4 7 4 6 2 1 4 6 2 2 1 0 0 0

Gaspari Alessandro (03/2712) 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 1 2 0 4 4 4 9 4 5 2 2 4 9 4 3 4 1 3 3 4 6

Di Lenardo Michele (03/2715) 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 5

Debellis Roberto (03/2726) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mascelloni Fabio 03/2714 56 133 2,38

Ciani  Bruno 03/2711 49 87 1,78

Debellis Angela 03/2713 43 59 1,37

Gaspari Alessandro 03/2712 51 58 1,14

Di Lenardo Michele 03/2715 25 23 0,92

Debellis Roberto 03/2726 0 0 0,00

Ce Botte Di Cul

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Lenardo Antonella (03/1156) 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 12

Serafini Thomas (03/2447) 4 7 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 8 3 6 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 2

Plozner Patrik (03/2612) 4 9 3 0 2 4 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 6

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Serafini Luca (03/2448) 2 3 2 0 4 7 0 0 3 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 2 4 4 5 2 1

Iob Valentino (03/1212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1

Cragnolini Marino (03/1065) 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medeot Manuel (03/1868) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Lenardo Antonella 03/1156 56 139 2,48

Serafini Thomas 03/2447 47 80 1,70

Plozner Patrik 03/2612 45 71 1,58

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 27 61 2,26

Serafini Luca 03/2448 29 47 1,62

Iob Valentino 03/1212 13 19 1,46

Cragnolini Marino 03/1065 5 3 0,60

Medeot Manuel 03/1868 2 1 0,50

New Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giusto Gabriele (03/2613) 4 8 4 7 4 11 2 1 3 3 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 12 2 0 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 9

Di Braida Mauro (03/2655) 2 1 2 5 2 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 9 4 6 4 9 3 6 4 6 4 6

Di Giusto Michele (03/2543) 3 4 2 1 4 7 2 0 2 0 4 2 4 8 2 3 2 5 2 0 4 6 4 5 2 2 2 3

Tucci Alessandro (03/2552) 2 1 4 9 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3

Picotti Marzia (03/2654) 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 2 4 2 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 1

Corongiu Francesca (03/2653) 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0

Gatti Paolo (03/2544) 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giusto Gabriele 03/2613 51 105 2,06

Di Braida Mauro 03/2655 49 73 1,49

Di Giusto Michele 03/2543 39 46 1,18

Tucci Alessandro 03/2552 24 26 1,08

Picotti Marzia 03/2654 26 20 0,77

Corongiu Francesca 03/2653 24 11 0,46

Gatti Paolo 03/2544 11 3 0,27

Mal Metus

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 9

Torcutti Denis (03/2094) 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 8

Del Degan Ranieri (03/2465) 2 4 4 10 4 3 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 2 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 4

Cescutti Alessandro (03/2095) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 1 2 3 2 5 4 7 4 5 2 4 2 6 4 5

Muzzolini Davide (03/2276) 2 5 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0

Visentini Nicola (03/2699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 56 118 2,11

Torcutti Denis 03/2094 52 105 2,02

Del Degan Ranieri 03/2465 54 102 1,89

Cescutti Alessandro 03/2095 34 57 1,68

Muzzolini Davide 03/2276 24 17 0,71

Visentini Nicola 03/2699 0 0 0,00



Darts Water

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Degano Michael (03/2287) 2 6 4 7 2 6 4 12 2 1 3 6 0 0 2 6 2 5 3 5 1 3 4 11 4 12 4 10

Toffoletti Giona (03/2283) 2 6 4 8 3 7 3 7 1 3 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 8 3 7 1 2 3 6 2 5 2 5

Gosgnach Alessandro (03/1354) 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 6 4 7 2 2 3 0 2 5 0 0 4 11

D'Osualdo Alessio (03/2284) 2 3 0 0 2 3 3 6 3 3 1 3 4 9 4 11 3 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 2

Fago Marco (03/2286) 2 5 2 3 2 4 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 4 8 3 7 0 0 2 1 2 4

Toffoletti Denis (03/2288) 2 4 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 8 1 2 4 6 2 5 2 1 1 1 4 8 1 1 3 3 0 0

Bledig Samuel  (03/2460) 2 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Burello Luca (03/2290) 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burello Diego (03/2285) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Degano Michael 03/2287 37 90 2,43

Toffoletti Giona 03/2283 34 79 2,32

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 28 50 1,79

D'Osualdo Alessio 03/2284 31 49 1,58

Fago Marco 03/2286 24 44 1,83

Toffoletti Denis 03/2288 28 44 1,57

Bledig Samuel 03/2460 15 35 2,33

Burello Luca 03/2290 13 25 1,92

Burello Diego 03/2285 14 19 1,36

Nas Stracs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tomada Roberto (03/2702) 4 2 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 2 3 2 1 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 6

Vezzoli Michele (03/2705) 4 2 4 7 0 0 2 1 3 4 2 4 2 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 1 2 0 4 5

Zuccato Thomas (03/2704) 0 0 3 3 3 7 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 2

Pevere Marco (03/2723) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 2 3 2 2 1 4 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 4 4 4 1 2 0

Vida Alessio (03/2718) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccoli Lisa (03/2706) 4 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1

Lorenzon Sabina (03/2707) 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

El Msatfi Hamid (03/2701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 4 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Snidaro Serena (03/2708) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0

Ciobanu Ion Adrian (03/2709) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merlino Sara (03/2710) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomada Edi (03/2703) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tomada Roberto 03/2702 51 73 1,43

Vezzoli Michele 03/2705 35 30 0,86

Zuccato Thomas 03/2704 22 21 0,95

Pevere Marco 03/2723 33 19 0,58

Vida Alessio 03/2718 9 17 1,89

Piccoli Lisa 03/2706 27 15 0,56

Lorenzon Sabina 03/2707 16 12 0,75

El Msatfi Hamid 03/2701 20 11 0,55

Snidaro Serena 03/2708 10 2 0,20

Ciobanu Ion Adrian 03/2709 1 1 1,00

Merlino Sara 03/2710 0 0 0,00

Tomada Edi 03/2703 0 0 0,00

Lis Matis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 6

Perretti Santa (03/1281) 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 2 1 3 2 4 6 4 3 4 3

Faion Diana (03/1598) 2 3 2 2 2 1 4 8 2 2 4 7 2 3 4 2 2 2 4 12 2 4 4 4 2 0 2 0

Quercig Romina (03/700) 3 3 2 3 2 1 2 6 2 3 2 1 2 2 4 0 2 0 2 4 1 2 4 3 2 0 2 0

Brunelli Sabrina (03/864) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 5 4 5 4 6 2 1 2 0

Mesaglio Sara (03/1991) 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

Trillocco Paola (03/1561) 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blaseotto Cristina (03/209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 46 78 1,70

Perretti Santa 03/1281 53 68 1,28

Faion Diana 03/1598 38 50 1,32

Quercig Romina 03/700 32 28 0,88

Brunelli Sabrina 03/864 24 26 1,08

Mesaglio Sara 03/1991 22 19 0,86

Trillocco Paola 03/1561 9 6 0,67

Blaseotto Cristina 03/209 0 0 0,00



Peppers Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Madussi Sandro (03/1809) 2 1 4 4 4 2 2 5 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 4 2 1 4 8 4 4 3 2 4 9 4 7

Di Giusto Ivan (03/1946) 4 8 2 0 2 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 6 1 3 4 10 4 7

De Luca Massimo (03/2578) 2 5 2 4 2 1 2 0 2 0 4 11 3 5 2 3 2 4 2 1 3 5 2 4 3 6 2 2

Taboga Giovanni (03/2577) 2 2 2 1 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 8 4 3 4 4 1 2 1 1 2 5 2 5 2 6

Paoloni Matteo (03/2547) 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 0 1 1 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 1 4 7 1 2 0 0

Tosolini Alessandro (03/2576) 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 1 0 4 8 2 0 2 2

Dordolo Stefano (03/2546) 4 8 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Madussi Sandro 03/1809 49 73 1,49

Di Giusto Ivan 03/1946 36 59 1,64

De Luca Massimo 03/2578 33 51 1,55

Taboga Giovanni 03/2577 35 51 1,46

Paoloni Matteo 03/2547 27 30 1,11

Tosolini Alessandro 03/2576 27 28 1,04

Dordolo Stefano 03/2546 17 21 1,24


